
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP B PRACTICE #1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

WASHOUGAL MOTOCROSS PARK - WASHOUGAL, WA

ROUND 9 OF 12 - JULY 27, 2008

AMA Motocross Lites

WASHOUGAL MX PARK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

152 S. Champion  554.7011

410 E. McCrummen  554.7052

758 J. Potter  555.0653

134 K. Beaton  255.1204

561 C. Pennington  356.0015

978 B. Brower  556.2596

208 D. Vawser  356.4067

480 B. Perry  256.8718

935 F. Sanchez  356.8749

428 T. Johnson  257.27010

528 K. Batterson  257.53711

604 J. Barnowski  357.57912

224 P. Sannan  357.63513

222 C. Howell  357.77114

260 T. Brooks  257.85815

534 T. Freistat  558.33916

641 K. Bill  458.59217

180 D. Leavitt  258.75718

262 B. Bjornson  258.90919

777 D. Watson  559.05320

339 M. Thacker  459.16021

525 B. Preuss  359.52322

759 M. Rambo  559.92623

718 M. Craft  31:00.48124

179 J. Edson  21:02.01125

527 B. Goodin  31:03.02526

817 T. Carlson  22:20.44627

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

152 S. Champion  545.4221

410 E. McCrummen  545.5382

978 B. Brower  345.7293

758 J. Potter  545.9454

134 K. Beaton  446.0565

208 D. Vawser  246.2436

561 C. Pennington  346.4347

935 F. Sanchez  347.0028

428 T. Johnson  347.0349

480 B. Perry  247.33010

224 P. Sannan  547.43711

534 T. Freistat  447.53312

528 K. Batterson  247.55813

641 K. Bill  547.72514

180 D. Leavitt  247.75915

222 C. Howell  247.78416

604 J. Barnowski  547.93417

260 T. Brooks  248.04118

718 M. Craft  548.08819

339 M. Thacker  448.14920

525 B. Preuss  248.20721

777 D. Watson  248.36922

262 B. Bjornson  548.71323

759 M. Rambo  249.37424

179 J. Edson  350.07425

527 B. Goodin  551.12026

817 T. Carlson  21:29.26827

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

410 E. McCrummen  240.4601

134 K. Beaton  540.4792

208 D. Vawser  240.9743

152 S. Champion  541.0914

978 B. Brower  341.1485

758 J. Potter  141.2576

561 C. Pennington  341.7887

480 B. Perry  441.8688

224 P. Sannan  342.3039

534 T. Freistat  242.43210

604 J. Barnowski  542.51211

260 T. Brooks  342.68812

222 C. Howell  142.73913

180 D. Leavitt  442.99014

641 K. Bill  443.06415

428 T. Johnson  343.24816

935 F. Sanchez  143.39017

525 B. Preuss  343.47918

339 M. Thacker  443.75719

528 K. Batterson  444.18420

777 D. Watson  244.39621

262 B. Bjornson  544.71822

718 M. Craft  445.02723

759 M. Rambo  245.30924

179 J. Edson  346.13725

527 B. Goodin  546.95226

817 T. Carlson  258.65527
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